Philjames

Bachelor of Fine Arts The National Art School

SOLO

2020
2019

2017

2015

2014
2013

2012

2011

2010

GROUP

2021
2019

2018

0L

Bachelor of Fine Art

ONE FINE DAY...

Olsen Gallery, Sydney

THE COLA WARS

Nicholas Thompson Gallery
WARPARTY

Galerie Pompom, Sydney

PIANO TEEF

Nicholas Thomson Gallery, Melbourne
THE LITE AGES

Hugo Michell Gallery, Adelaide
SMILEX:3D

Chalkhorse Gallery, Sydney

YELLOW PERIL

Alaska Projects, Sydney
MONOGRAPH LAUNCH | PHILJAMES ATTACKS!
Alaska Projects, Sydney

SMILEX: The Lite Ages

Damien Minton Gallery, Sydney
SMILEX: Redux

The Conductors Project, Sydney
PHILJAMES IN CHINA

Alaska Projects, Sydney

SMILEX

Alaska Projects, Sydney

A MOTH IN A CHANDELIER
Damien Minton Gallery, Sydney
PHILJAMES & SHUNGA WOODCUTS
Ray Hughes Gallery

SUMMER GROUP SHOW
Olsen Gallery, Sydney

CAUGHT STEALING
The National Art School (Curated by Dr Jaime Tsai)
THE TV SHOW

2000- 2002

Printmaking Major

Wollongong Regional Gallery (Curated by Daniel Mudie-Cunningham)

POSSIBLE DREAM THEORY #2

SEN

63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025
Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922
info@olsengallery.com

OLSENGALLERY.COM



Galerie PomPom, Sydney
COURSE STORIES
Goulburn Regional Art Gallery (curated by Gina Mobayed)

THE REDLANDS ART AWARD
Redlands Art Gallery, Brisbane
CERAMICS (now)
Adelaide Perry Gallery, PLC Croydon
WORD
Hugo Michell Gallery, Adelaide (curated by Ceridwen Ahern)
NOSTALGIA
Hawkesbury Regional Gallery
THE BLAKE PRIZE
Casula Powerhouse
THE SULMAN PRIZE
Art Gallery of NSW
2016 SOLID GOLD, EASY ACTION
Galerie Pompom, Sydney
2015 DEATH|LIFE
Anna pappas Gallery, Melbourne (Curated by Sebastian Goldspink)
LETS GET LOST
Alaska Projects, Sydney
2014 THE FUTURES KNOT
The Lock-Up, Newcastle (Curated by Peter Johnson)
HERCULES & APHRODITE present...
Co-Curated with Juz Kitson. Sydney
CONQUEST of SPACE (Curated by Andrew Frost)
Galleries UNSW, COFA, Sydney
NIGHT SWIMMING
Fontanelle Gallery, Adelaide
DAS BOOT
Alaska Projects @ New Wave Festival, Melbourne
I MISS YOU MORE WHEN IT RAINS
Alaska Projects @ Dog Art Space, Christchurch, NZ
WONDERMOUNTAIN (Curated by Joanna Bayndrian)
Penrith Regional Art Gallery and The Lewers Bequest
THE BOONDOCKS EXPERIMENT
Hawkesbury Regional Art Gallery
2013 AS ABOVE, SO BELOW
Alaska Projects @ Good Children Gallery, New Orleans
TV PARTY, MCA Artbar
Alaska Projects at MCA Sydney
FULL COURT PRESS
Artereal Gallery, Sydney
SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR

Carriageworks, Sydney

2012 The John Fries Memorial Art Award
Gaffa Gallery, Sydney
2011 LOREM IPSUM

Alaska Projects, Sydney

63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025
Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922
info@olsengallery.com

s E N OLSENGALLERY.COM



2010

AWARDS

2020

2019

2018
2017

2016
2015
2014
2012
2011
2010
2007
2006

2005

2004
2002

OTHER

2018

0L

HARD SLEEPER (7+1 Australian Artists in China)
Damien Minton Gallery, Sydney

HARD SLEEPER

Red Gate Gallery, Beijing

PHILJAMES & SHUNGA WOODCUTS

The Hughes Gallery

Waverley Art Prize (Winner)

Mosman Art Prize (Alan Gamble Award Winner)
The Sulman Prize

Fisher Ghost Art Prize

The Mosman Art Prize

Hazelhurst Works on Paper Art Award

BRUNY18, Bruny Island Art Award (finalist)

The Redlands Art Award (finalist)

The Blake Prize (finalist)

The Sulman Prize (finalist)

Hazelhurst Works on Paper Art Award (finalist)
The Sulman Prize (finalist)

Woollahra Small Sculpture Prize (finalist)
Waverly Artists Studio Residency

The Kings Art Award (finalist)

Art Incubator Foundation Grant

The Blake Prize (Finalist)

The John Fries Memorial Art Prize (Finalist)
Creative Industries Fund Development Grant, CAL
Australian Cultural Residency, Beijing, China
Artist in Residence. PLC, Croydon

The Inaugural Adelaide Perry Prize for Drawing (Finalist)
Brett Whiteley Travelling Art Scholarship (Finalist)
Brett Whiteley Travelling Art Scholarship (finalist)
Blake Prize for Religious Art (finalist)

Dobell Prize for Drawing (finalist)

Australian Galleries Printmaking Award for Excellence

The Alchemy of things

Karen McCartney, Murdoch Books
Romance was Born
Monograph, Thames and Hudson

63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025
Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922
info@olsengallery.com

s E N OLSENGALLERY.COM



2017

2015

2014

2013

Art Almanac

Cover Image, WARPARTY REVIEW, Chloe Mandryk
Art Monthly

All That Glitters, Liz Reidy

Vault Magazine

Modern Masters, Tai Mitsuji

Artist Profile Magazine

“Philjames” monograph review, William Sturrock
Philjames (Artist Monograph)

Sarsaparilla Press

The Conquest of Space

ABC TV Documentary and Catalogue essay, Dr Andrew Frost
The Smith Journal *issue 9

"Old Timey Heroes" Chris Harrigan 2014

Deadly Companions

Season Print Collaboration

Romance Was Born

Season Print collaboration

Artist Profile Magazine

Artist Discovery, Issue #22

COLLECTIONS

Artbank

Bluescope Steel

63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025
Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922
info@olsengallery.com

OLSENGALLERY.COM



