Philjames

Bachelor of Fine Arts

The National Art School

2000-2002 **Printmaking Major**

Bachelor of Fine Art

SOLO

2020 ONE FINE DAY...

Olsen Gallery, Sydney

2019 THE COLA WARS

Nicholas Thompson Gallery

2017 WARPARTY

Galerie Pompom, Sydney

PIANO TEEF

Nicholas Thomson Gallery, Melbourne

THE LITE AGES

Hugo Michell Gallery, Adelaide

2015 SMILEX:3D

Chalkhorse Gallery, Sydney

YELLOW PERIL

Alaska Projects, Sydney

2014 MONOGRAPH LAUNCH | PHILJAMES ATTACKS!

Alaska Projects, Sydney

2013 **SMILEX: The Lite Ages**

Damien Minton Gallery, Sydney

2012 SMILEX: Redux

The Conductors Project, Sydney

PHILJAMES IN CHINA Alaska Projects, Sydney

SMILEX

Alaska Projects, Sydney

2011 A MOTH IN A CHANDELIER

Damien Minton Gallery, Sydney

2010 PHILJAMES & SHUNGA WOODCUTS

Ray Hughes Gallery

GROUP

2021 SUMMER GROUP SHOW

Olsen Gallery, Sydney

2019 **CAUGHT STEALING**

The National Art School (Curated by Dr Jaime Tsai)

2018 THE TV SHOW

Wollongong Regional Gallery (Curated by Daniel Mudie-Cunningham)

POSSIBLE DREAM THEORY #2

SEN

63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025

Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922 info@olsengallery.com

Galerie PomPom, Sydney

COURSE STORIES

Goulburn Regional Art Gallery (curated by Gina Mobayed)

THE REDLANDS ART AWARD

Redlands Art Gallery, Brisbane

CERAMICS (now)

Adelaide Perry Gallery, PLC Croydon

WORD

Hugo Michell Gallery, Adelaide (curated by Ceridwen Ahern)

NOSTALGIA

Hawkesbury Regional Gallery

THE BLAKE PRIZE

Casula Powerhouse

THE SULMAN PRIZE

Art Gallery of NSW

2016 SOLID GOLD, EASY ACTION

Galerie Pompom, Sydney

2015 DEATH|LIFE

Anna pappas Gallery, Melbourne (Curated by Sebastian Goldspink)

LETS GET LOST

Alaska Projects, Sydney

2014 THE FUTURES KNOT

The Lock-Up, Newcastle (Curated by Peter Johnson)

HERCULES & APHRODITE present...

Co-Curated with Juz Kitson. Sydney

CONQUEST of SPACE (Curated by Andrew Frost)

Galleries UNSW, COFA, Sydney

NIGHT SWIMMING

Fontanelle Gallery, Adelaide

DAS BOOT

Alaska Projects @ New Wave Festival, Melbourne

I MISS YOU MORE WHEN IT RAINS

Alaska Projects @ Dog Art Space, Christchurch, NZ

WONDERMOUNTAIN (Curated by Joanna Bayndrian)

Penrith Regional Art Gallery and The Lewers Bequest

THE BOONDOCKS EXPERIMENT

Hawkesbury Regional Art Gallery

2013 AS ABOVE, SO BELOW

Alaska Projects @ Good Children Gallery, New Orleans

TV PARTY, MCA Artbar

Alaska Projects at MCA Sydney

FULL COURT PRESS

Artereal Gallery, Sydney

SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR

Carriageworks, Sydney

2012 The John Fries Memorial Art Award

Gaffa Gallery, Sydney

2011 LOREM IPSUM

Alaska Projects, Sydney

O L S E N 63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025

Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922 info@olsengallery.com

_

HARD SLEEPER (7+1 Australian Artists in China)

Damien Minton Gallery, Sydney

2010 HARD SLEEPER

Red Gate Gallery, Beijing

PHILJAMES & SHUNGA WOODCUTS

The Hughes Gallery

AWARDS

2020	Waverley Art Prize (Winner) Mosman Art Prize (Alan Gamble Award Winner) The Sulman Prize
	Fisher Ghost Art Prize
2019	The Mosman Art Prize
	Hazelhurst Works on Paper Art Award
2018	BRUNY18, Bruny Island Art Award (finalist)
	The Redlands Art Award (finalist)
	The Blake Prize (finalist)
	The Sulman Prize (finalist)
2017	Hazelhurst Works on Paper Art Award (finalist)
	The Sulman Prize (finalist)
	Woollahra Small Sculpture Prize (finalist)
	Waverly Artists Studio Residency
2016	The Kings Art Award (finalist)
2015	Art Incubator Foundation Grant
2014	The Blake Prize (Finalist)
2012	The John Fries Memorial Art Prize (Finalist)
2011	Creative Industries Fund Development Grant, CAL
2010	Australian Cultural Residency, Beijing, China
2007	Artist in Residence. PLC, Croydon
2006	The Inaugural Adelaide Perry Prize for Drawing (Finalist)
	Brett Whiteley Travelling Art Scholarship (Finalist)
2005	Brett Whiteley Travelling Art Scholarship (finalist)
	Blake Prize for Religious Art (finalist)
2004	Dobell Prize for Drawing (finalist)
2002	Australian Galleries Printmaking Award for Excellence

OTHER

2018 The Alchemy of things

Karen McCartney, Murdoch Books

Romance was Born

Monograph, Thames and Hudson

SEN

63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025

Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922 info@olsengallery.com

2017 Art Almanac

Cover Image, WARPARTY REVIEW, Chloe Mandryk

Art Monthly

All That Glitters, Liz Reidy

Vault Magazine

Modern Masters, Tai Mitsuji

2015 Artist Profile Magazine

"Philjames" monograph review, William Sturrock

2014 Philjames (Artist Monograph)

Sarsaparilla Press

The Conquest of Space

ABC TV Documentary and Catalogue essay, Dr Andrew Frost

The Smith Journal *issue 9

"Old Timey Heroes" Chris Harrigan 2014

Deadly Companions Season Print Collaboration

2013 Romance Was Born

Season Print collaboration Artist Profile Magazine Artist Discovery, Issue #22

COLLECTIONS

Artbank

Bluescope Steel

O L S E N 63 Jersey Road Woollahra 2025 Sydney, Australia

T: +61 2 9327 3922 info@olsengallery.com